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Sage Augare 
Water Rights Inc 
PO Box 9285 
Missoula, MT  59807 
(406) 207-2516 or (406) 251-6100 
E-Mail:  sageaugaree@gmail.com 
 
Brian Betts 
Abatement Contractors of Montana LLC  
PO Box 8747 
Missoula, MT 59807 
(406) 549-8489 
E-Mail: Brian.Betts@ACM-Contracting.com 

 

   
  Brennan J. DeArrieta 
Water Rights, Inc. 
PO Box 9285 
Missoula, MT 59807 
(406) 251-6100 
E-Mail: waterrightsinc@gmail.com 

 

 
Deanna Greenberg 
Montana Home Improvements LLC 
46 Chickadee Lane 
Lewistown, MT  59457 
(406) 366-0364 
E-Mail:  mthomeimprovement@gmail.com 
 
William Heckard 
316 3rd Ave N, Apt #1 
Lewistown, MT  59457 
(406) 350-2171 
E-Mail:  doorbuilder@gmail.com 
 

  

Joseph Mazzuca 
Meth Lab Cleanup Company 
208 North Broadway Suite 313 
Billings, MT  59101 
(800) 959-6384 
E-Mail: info@methlabcleanup.com 
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Julie Mazzuca 
Meth Lab Cleanup 
2994 E. Sable Ct. 
Athol, ID  83801 
(208) 683-1974 
E-Mail: info@methlabcleanup.com 

 

 
Ryan McGee 
PO Box 7886 
Helena, MT 59604 
(406) 461-4037 
E-Mail: mcgee@bresnan.net 

 

 
Mark Morehead 
Big Sky Exterior Designs 
PO Box 20853 
Billings, MT 59104 
(406) 855-5010 
E-Mail: mmorehead@bigskyed.com 

 

 
Robert Morehead 
Big Sky Exterior Designs 
PO Box 20853 
Billings, MT 59104 
(406) 208-7691 
E-Mail: rmorehead@bigskyed.com 

 

 
Tiffany Ott 
TSO Industrial Hygiene 
1908 Adams 
Butte, MT 59701 
(406) 490-2331 
E-Mail: tiffany@tsoih.com 

 

   
Judith E.& David F. Sawitsky 
Weecycle Environmental Consulting Inc. 
211 Haggerty Lane, Suite D 
Bozeman, MT 59715 
(406) 548-5450 or (303) 434-8891 
E-Mail: jsawitsky@weecycle-env.com 

 

  dsawitsky@weecycle-env.com  
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Lee P. Yelin 
Water Rights, Inc. 
PO Box 9285 
Missoula, MT 59807 
(406) 251-6100 
E-Mail: waterrightsinc@gmail.com 
 
 
Chris Zundel 
Meth Lab Cleanup 
26 W. Sixth Ave. 
Helena, MT  59624 
(208) 683-1974 
E-Mail: info@methlabcleanup.com 
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